Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
Jornada 2
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Jornada 3
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
Jornada 4
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
Jornada 5
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
Jornada 6
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025

Equip
BM LA ROCA

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 04-03-2026 02:53

2025/2026
Handbol

Benjami Femeni
Nivell 1 Grup Blau

BM LA ROCA
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA

CH VILAMAJOR
CH ST QUIRZE F
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
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KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA

CH VILAMAJOR
BM LA ROCA
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CH ST QUIRZE F
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
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CH VILAMAJOR
CH ST QUIRZE F

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
CH VILAMAJOR
CH ST QUIRZE F

BM LA ROCA
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
BM LA ROCA
CH VILAMAJOR

CH ST QUIRZE F
KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
CH VILAMAJOR
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CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA
BM LA ROCA
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10-6
12 -4
12-4

4-12
4-12
9-7

4-12
6-10
11-5

10-6
12 -4
10-6

6-10
12 -4
4-12

6-10
5-11
7-9

GF

65
60
52
51
33
27

GC

31
36
44
45
63
69



