

Temporada: 2025/2026
Esport: Handbol
Categoria: Benjami Femeni
Grup: Nivell 1 Grup Blau

Jornada 1			
18/10/2025	BM LA ROCA	AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	10 - 6
18/10/2025	CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	CH VILAMAJOR	12 - 4
18/10/2025	KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	CH ST QUIRZE F	12 - 4
Jornada 2			
25/10/2025	CH VILAMAJOR	BM LA ROCA	4 - 12
25/10/2025	CH ST QUIRZE F	CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	4 - 12
25/10/2025	AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	9 - 7
Jornada 3			
08/11/2025	CH ST QUIRZE F	AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	4 - 12
08/11/2025	CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	BM LA ROCA	6 - 10
08/11/2025	KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	CH VILAMAJOR	11 - 5
Jornada 4			
15/11/2025	CH VILAMAJOR	CH ST QUIRZE F	10 - 6
15/11/2025	BM LA ROCA	KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	12 - 4
15/11/2025	CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	10 - 6
Jornada 5			
22/11/2025	KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	6 - 10
22/11/2025	AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	CH VILAMAJOR	12 - 4
22/11/2025	CH ST QUIRZE F	BM LA ROCA	4 - 12
Jornada 6			
29/11/2025	CH VILAMAJOR	CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	6 - 10
29/11/2025	CH ST QUIRZE F	KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	5 - 11
29/11/2025	AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	BM LA ROCA	7 - 9

Equip	Punts	PJ	PG	PE	PP	NP	GF	GC
BM LA ROCA	12	6	6	0	0	0	65	31
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL	10	6	5	0	1	0	60	36
AB INVESTMENTS MATARÓ	6	6	3	0	3	0	52	44
KH7 FBMG GOUNDO GASSAMA	6	6	3	0	3	0	51	45
CH VILAMAJOR	2	6	1	0	5	0	33	63
CH ST QUIRZE F	0	6	0	0	6	0	27	69